Total Men

totn 230 101
1- Not at All 4.50% 5.30%

OPTO1 During the past year, how often have 2 - Sometimes 7.60% 7.90%
you reflected on opportunities and skills 3 - Neutral/Unsure 15.90% 10.50%
developed outside of the classroom? 4 - Often 42.70% 46.10%
5 - Very Often 29.30% 30.30%

1 - Much Worse 9.40% 9.30%

2 - Worse 33.60% 40.00%

OPTO02 The quality of interaction with faculty 3 - About the Same 42.30% 40.00%
4 - Better 12.10% 9.30%

5 - Much Better 2.70% 1.30%

1 - Much Worse 14.30% 13.30%

- [0) [o)

OPTO03 The amount of interaction with 2 - Worse 37.40% 42.70%
faculty 3 - About the same 34.00% 34.70%
4 - Better 12.20% 5.30%
5 - Much Better 2.00% 4.00%
1 - Much Worse 12.80% 10.70%

- 0, 0,
OPTO04 The quality of interaction with 2 V\Lorse h 28'405’ 32'Oof’
GSI/TA(s 3 - About the Same 47.30% 50.70%
4 - Better 8.10% 4.00%
5 - Much Better 3.40% 2.70%
1 - Much Worse 17.00% 17.60%

- [0) 0,
OPTO5 The amount of interaction with 2 V\Lorse h 28'605’ 32'400A)
GSI/TA(s) 3 - About the Same 39.50% 39.20%
4 - Better 10.90% 6.80%
5 - Much Better 4.10% 4.10%
1 - Much Worse 25.90% 31.50%

- [0) [o)
OPTO06 The quality of interaction with other 2 - Worse 42.20% 41.10%
. 3 - About the Same 23.10% 21.90%

students in your classes

4 - Better 6.80% 4.10%
5 - Much Better 2.00% 1.40%
1 - Much Worse 39.20% 47.30%

- 0, 0,
OPTO07 The amount of interaction with other 2 - Worse 35.80% 29.70%
. 3 - About the Same 14.20% 17.60%

students in your classes

4 - Better 8.10% 4.10%
5 - Much Better 2.70% 1.40%




1 - Much Worse 9.60% 9.60%
OPTO8 The quality of feedback on course 2 - Worse 18.50% 20.50%
work 3 - About the Same 59.60% 57.50%
4 - Better 10.30% 11.00%
5 - Much Better 2.10% 1.40%
1 - Much Worse 9.50% 13.30%
OPT09 Communication about course 2 - Worse 16.90% 17.30%
expectations 3 - About the Same 62.20% 62.70%
4 - Better 8.80% 5.30%
5 - Much Better 2.70% 1.30%
1 - Much Worse 12.10% 9.30%
2 - Worse 38.30% 40.00%
OPT10 Level of intellectual engagement 3 - About the Same 41.60% 46.70%
4 - Better 5.40% 2.70%
5 - Much Better 2.70% 1.30%
1 - Much Worse 32.90% 32.40%
2 - Worse 27.50% 28.40%
OPT11 My feelings of loneliness 3 - About the Same 34.20% 37.80%
4 - Better 4.00% 0.00%
5 - Much Better 1.30% 1.40%




Gendergueer, Non-
binary, gender non-
conforming, other

Women identity

124 5
3.90% 0.00%
6.50% 25.00%
20.80% 25.00%
40.30% 25.00%
28.60% 25.00%
8.60% 25.00%
27.10% 25.00%
44.30% 50.00%
15.70% 0.00%
4.30% 0.00%
13.20% 50.00%
33.80% 0.00%
32.40% 50.00%
20.60% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00%
13.00% 50.00%
24.60% 25.00%
44.90% 25.00%
13.00% 0.00%
4.30% 0.00%
13.00% 75.00%
26.10% 0.00%
40.60% 25.00%
15.90% 0.00%
4.30% 0.00%
20.00% 25.00%
45.70% 0.00%
21.40% 75.00%
10.00% 0.00%
2.90% 0.00%
31.40% 25.00%
44.30% 0.00%
10.00% 25.00%
10.00% 50.00%
4.30% 0.00%




7.20% 50.00%
17.40% 0.00%
62.30% 50.00%
10.10% 0.00%

2.90% 0.00%

4.30% 25.00%
15.90% 25.00%
62.30% 50.00%
13.00% 0.00%

4.30% 0.00%
12.90% 50.00%
37.10% 25.00%
37.10% 25.00%

8.60% 0.00%

4.30% 0.00%
32.40% 50.00%
28.20% 0.00%
29.60% 50.00%

8.50% 0.00%

1.40% 0.00%




